PESO UOMINI GRADUATORIA REGIONALE ASSOLUTA ALL TIME

21,23 1) DAL SOGLIO PAOLO (Carabinieri BO) 70 NazAs Grosseto
18,99 ) ASTA FLAVIO (Carabinieri BO) 46 NazAs Verona
18,74 1) DEL GATTO LORENZO (Carabinieri BO) 94 CReA Forli
17,74 [©) RUBINI LUIGI (Cus Parma Italtenn) 56 Pavia
17,74 ©) GIUBILEI ANDREA (Virtus Ina BO) 63 CItA Roma
17,46 BERGONZONI RENATO (Unipol Reggio E.) 49 Bologna
16,94 @) FIORAVANTI GINO (Carabinieri BO) 52 Livorno
16,75 [©) FERRARI STEFANO (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 66 Qdrf Ravenna
16,69 3) DRUSIANI GIACOMO (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 89 CSfA Rieti
16,59 3) KIRCHLER HANNES (Carabinieri BO) 78 M.Reg. Trento
(10)
16,40 i 5) APOLITO ALDO (Carabinieri BO) 84 CItl Ancona
16,35 3) INCARDONA ROBERTO (Carabinieri BO) 65 CSfA1 Rieti
16,34 2) Apolito NITT San Marino
16,30 ©) FORTUNA DIEGO (Carabinieri BO) 68 MBald Piacenza
16,29 i [©) VENTURELLI EMANUELE (Fratellanza Cir MO) 76 Naz] Firenze
16,18 1) FANTINI CORRADO (Cus Parma) 67 Lib Modena
16,08 [©) BUCCI MARCO (Virtus Cimatti BO) 60 Modena
16,06 1) Venturelli Lib Modena
16,03 [©) MONDINI CLAUDIO (Unipol Reggio E.) 49 Reggio Emilia
16,03 1) ORSELLI TIZIANO (Atletica 85 Faenza) 62 Forli'
15,98 ) TREMUL GIORGIO (Carabinieri BO) 55 Conegliano
20)
15,92 [©) CASELLI PIETRO (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 90 CSreg Modena
15,84 1) RIVA CLAUDIO (Virtus Ina BO) 62 Paderno d'A.
15,83 VALENTE PAOLO (Carabinieri BO) 46 Modena
15,74 1) BARONI FERNANDO (Carabinieri BO) 57 Padova
15,70 d) CAZZATO FRANCESCO (Fiamma Bologna) 60 Ferrara
15,68 MALAGISI GIANLUCA (Cus Cariparma) 71 Piacenza
15,60 (@) NATALI GABRIELE (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 96 MFall Conegliano
15,52 3) FABBRI GIAN LUCA (Carabinieri BO) 70 CSreg Ravenna
15,46 SBERNINI CARLO (Carabinieri BO) 52 Modena
15,46 1) PULISERTI LORENZO (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 92 CSreg Modena
(30)
15,42 1) TASSI DANTE (Atl.Castellana) 57 Como
15,35 (@) GARLASSI ALESSANDRO (Pace Self RE) 74 Lucca
15,30 2 FERRINI GILBERTO (Carabinieri BO) 42 CItUn Firenze
(33)

DISCO UOMINI GRADUATORIA REGIONALE ASSOLUTA ALL TIME

65,01 &) KIRCHLER HANNES (Carabinieri BO) 78 M.Reg. Bolzano
64,69 O] FORTUNA DIEGO (Carabinieri BO) 68 CSreg Ravenna
59,32 &) CECATI PIERLUIGI (Carabinieri BO) 66 ext Donnas
58,06 1) INCARDONA ROBERTO (Carabinieri BO) 65 Terni
57,86 3) BOTTI MASSIMO (Carabinieri BO) 55 M.L Caserta
57,56 3 PILATO MARTIN (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 94 M.N. Castiglione P.
57,38 3) RASTELLI GIOVANNI (Cus Parma) 54 CItA Roma
57,10 1) TREMUL GIORGIO (Carabinieri BO) 55 Piombino
56,20 @) GARLASSI ALESSANDRO (Pace Self Atl.Biasola) 74 FiEst Bologna
56,04 1) FABBRI GIANLUCA (Carabinieri BO) 70 MEtcol Cattolica
(10)
55,60 1) LACCHIA FABRIZIO (Carabinieri BO) 56 Padova
55,18 1) ASTA FLAVIO (Carabinieri BO) 46 Totino
54,98 1) ORSELLI TIZIANO (Edera FO) 62 CSreg Modena
54,90 1) FERRINI GILBERTO (Carabinieri BO) 42 Padova
54,82 1) BUCCI MARCO (Virtus Cimatti BO) 60 M.Irg. Bologna
53,96 1) GRASSI FERDINANDO (Carabinieri BO) 50 Reggio Emilia
53,94 1) BORDIGNON PIETRO (Carabinieri BO) 50 Bologna
53,80 (5) DAL SOGLIO PAOLO (Carabinieri BO) 70 Gotizia
53,78 1) BARBOLINI FABIO (Fratellanza Cir MO) 72 M.Reg. Spoleto
53,38 BERGONZONI RENATO (Unipol Reggio E.) 49 Reggio Emilia
20)
53,10 @) VENTURELLI EMANUELE (Fratellanza Cir MO) 76 M.Reg. Spoleto
52,80 BARTOLUCCI CARLO (Cus BO Universo) 70 Lussemburgo
52,60 4) MATTEINI CARLO (Virtus Ina BO) 59 TDV Ravenna
52,50 1) D'ANGELO MAURIZIO (Carabinieri BO) 53 La Spezia
52,26 @) PONZONI PAOLO (Carabinieri BO) 60 Faenza
51,38 @) VOLO CALOGERO MARCO (Cus Parma) 99 CItP Rieti
51,38 @ COSTANZI ALESSIO (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 91 CReA Imola
51,34 O] DONDI GIULIO (Cus Parma Italtenn) 56 Bologna

51,04 ) MANCINELLI P. GIORGIO (Carabinieri BO) 47 Roma

11/09/96
17/08/69
04/07/19
09/07/78
10/07/85
08/04/72
12/07/75
01/05/88
28/09/13
25/04/03

18/02/07
13/06/87
27/06/07
01/07/96
18/02/95
25/04/07
24/06/81
25/04/95
20/05/71
20/09/86
09/09/77

13/06/10
21/06/85
01/09/68
29/06/77
12/10/85
05/10/91
21/06/19
08/05/94
20/05/72
06/05/18

25/04/80
09/07/00
28/04/67

04/06/07
24/06,/00
09/09/95
28/03/87
10/05/75
17/05/16
26/07/77
16/07/77
04/09/97
26/06/94

16/10/76
14/06/69
23/05/92
16/10/71
10/06/81
29/06/74
26/07/72
07/05/89
11/06/95
15/04/72

11/06/95
11/07/92
09/06/83
12/07/75
28/05/86
08/06/19
11/07/19
02/05/79
15/06/68
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MARTELLO UOMINI GRADUATORIA REGIONALE ASSOLUTA ALL TIME

79,08
74,02
70,56
69,52
69,36
68,88
68,04
65,62
65,42
63,10

62,12
60,86
60,76
59,74
59,60
59,13
58,90
58,40
58,39

57,74
57,60
57,36
56,78
56,62
56,56
56,36
56,24
55,46
55,34

55,09
54,68
54,64
54,40
53,90
53,80
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POVEGLIANO LORENZO (Carabinieri BO) 84
NADALINI GIANNI (Carabinieri BO) 66

MARIONI EDI (Carabinieri BO) 76

BARBOLINI ORLANDO (Fratellanza MO) 46
TOMAINO RAFFAELE (Carabinieri BO) 62
MARUSSI MASSIMO (Carabinieri BO) 84

BOLLA NICOLO’ (Cus Parma) 90

DE BONI FAUSTINO (Carabinieri BO) 47

PINI RENATO (Fratellanza Modena) 50

SANTELLA MASSIMILIANO (Carabinieri BO) 65
(10)

PULISERTI LORENZO (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 92
GIOVANNETTI SILVANO (Diana Piacenza) 29
BERNARDINI WALTER (Carabinieri BO) 44
CUPPINI DANILO (Carabinieri BO) 52
BERGONZINI MARINO (Fratellanza MO) 59
STRAZZARI MAURIZIO (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 72
POZZ70 RENZO (Carabinieri BO) 54

VECCHIATO MARIO (Carabinieri BO) 48

POLI ANDREA (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 91

(20)

VISCA ALBERTO (Carabinieri BO) 56

CIMORELLI GABRIELE (Fratellanza MO) 66
VALENTINI GIUSEPPE (Carabinieri BO) 53
BIGNARDI CESARE (Carabinieri BO) 43

LUPPI OMERO (La Patria Carpi) 48

CORNIA ENZO (La Patria Carpi) 42

CANDUSSO PIERO (Carabinieri BO) 50
VENTURELLI PAOLO (Fratellanza MO) 50
MARTONI MAURIZIO (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 88
TUGNOLI ALESSANDRO (Carabinieri BO) 58

(30)

ANSALONI LUCIANO (Fratellanza MO) 40
PALMIERI ANDREA (Virtus Emilsider BO) 75
SORESINI LUCA (Cus Parma) 95

VILLANI MAURIZIO (Carabinieri BO) 50
ZACCARELLI PIERRE LUIGI (Fratellanza 1874 MO) 89
PAVAN DINO (Virtus Bologna) 39

(36)

ext
M.Reg.
Crotti

MBald
CSfA

CSfA

PaAtl
M.Irg.

CReA

CSfA1

TPRE

CSU23fA

CSfBirg
CSFAAT

M.Irg.
CItA

Codroipo
Pistoia
Modena
Modena
Piacenza
Roma
Troy
Milano
Modena
Viterbo

Modena
Torino
Forli'
Bologna
Milano
Sesto Fior.
Bologna
Forli'
Modena

Bologna
Alzano Lom.
Bologna
Reggio Emilia
Carpi

Carpi

Udine

Padova
Modena
Modena

Modena
Faenza
Agropoli
Bologna
Bergamo
Firenze

12/05/12
14/06/97
05/09/02
23/06/76
11/07/93
27/06/04
08/06/13
02/07/69
04/10/75
24/10/87

24/06/18
26/07/58
09/04/67
15/07/75
11/05/80
07/07/02
16/05/73
28/04/68
28/06/15

10/06/76
14/06/87
27/06/73
09/06/68
01/09/73
07/10/67
02/06/71
18/06/74
10/10/10
22/06/77

07/09/63
17/06/01
24/09/17
20/06/72
14/07/12
08/07/66

GIAVELLOTTO NEW UOMINI GRADUATORIA REGIONALE ASSOLUTA ALL TIME

77,94
74,66
73,56
73,31
72,02
71,84
69,83
69,65
69,59
67,86

67,40
66,60
66,55
65,70
65,65
65,24
65,20
64,80
64,69
64,28

63,95
62,88
62,80
62,49
61,74
61,57
61,28
60,90
60,86
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FENT ANTONIO (Carabinieri BO) 88

VALT PAOLO (Carabinieri BO) 72

GHESINI AGOSTINO (Alusuisse Italia RA) 58
MAZZA GABRIELE (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 72
BETTIN JULIANO (Carabinieri BO) 85
FONTANA NORBERTO (Cus Parma) 98
MANCINI GIACOMO (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 86
BELLETTI MORENO (Cus Parma) 70
TOMASELLI DAVIDE (Carabinieri BO) 75
ALLISON ENRICO (Cus Universo BO) 71

10)

RADMAN MARCO (Carabinieri BO) 70
CAPUCCIATI GIUSEPPE (Atl.Piacenza) 67
BAUDONE ALESSANDRO (Fratellanza 1874 Modena) 80
MANNELLI RICCARDO (Carabinieri BO) 65
RUSSO RAFFAELE (Carabinieri BO) 78
SANSONI ALESSANDRO (Atl. 85 Faenza) 89
MITO DANIELE (Carabinieri BO) 68

ASTA LUCIANO (Carabinieri BO) 69

PILATO MANUEL (Atl. Ravenna) 92

BOSCHINI DAVIDE (Carabinieri BO) 67

20)

FRATTINI GIOVANNI (Nuova Polisp. A. Consolini) 02
CASARI MATTIA (New Star) 83

BRINI MICHELE (Atl. Imola Sacmi Avis) 98
CALVI MICHELE (Self Montanati Gruzza) 90
MAZZONIIVAN (Endas Euroterme Cesena) 72
PARA SIMONE (Olimpus San Marino) 91

DE PIETRI MARCO PIO (La Patria Carpi) 61
SCOZIA LUCA (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 91
BOGA GABRIELE (Self Montanati Gruzza) 95

CltInvL
QOro
NazAs
CSfA
QOro
MOtt
PrimSM
CSfA
CSreg

QOro
CReA
CSfA1
UnivBo
CItP
CSreg

CReA
CReA
MRegg

CltInvL.
Interf

CItA
CSreg
MSGiu
TCort
CltUisp
InvLaR

Lucca
Rovereto
Domodossola
Roma
Rovereto
Savona

San Marino
Busto Atsizio
Ravenna

Forli

Rovereto
Pavullo
Brescia
Bologna
Fiuggi
Modena
Brescia
Bologna
Parma
Castelfr.Em.

Lucca
Bologna
Amersfoort
Milano
Modena
Macerata
Ravenna
Ferrara
Modena

20/02/16
14/05/00
26/07/92
26/06/04
07/05/06
23/05/18
02/06/12
23/09/06
19/05/01
27/09/96

25/04/94
24/07/88
16/06/01
22/04/90
17/07/99
07/05/16
03/07/87
01/09/90
01/06/10
05/06/88

24/02/19
09/05/04
25/08/19
27/07/13
23/05/92
02/09/17
05/10/86
12/06/11
20/01/18



60,44 3 BENINI ANDREA (Atl.Ravenna) 69 Qdrf Ravenna
(30)
60,34 (6)gio  GHISELLI ANDREA (Modena Atletica) 00 CltInvL Lucca
59,57 @™ SALTINI DARIO (Modena Atletica) 92 Interf Bologna
59,54 PARMEGGIANI ANDREA (Fratellanza MO) 66 Palermo
59,34 2 7202771 ANDREA (Cosmogas Edera FO) 68 Unita' Lugo
58,90 @) LODI NICOLA (Cus Universo BO) 66 UnivBo Bologna
58,82 1) CONCARI MICHELE (Cus Parma) 53 CSreg Forli'
(36)

GIAVELLOTTO OLD (ATTREZZO IN VIGORE FINO AL 1986) UOMINI
GRADUATORIA REGIONALE ASSOLUTA ALL TIME STORICIZZATA

79,94 @) MARCHETTI VINCENZO (Carabinieri BO) 55 Torino
78.82 @) RODEGHIERO VANNI (Carabinieri BO) 42 Napoli
78,08 3) GHESINI AGOSTINO (Libertas Ravenna) 58 Torino
75,24 1) FATTORI FABIO (Carabinieri BO) 43 San Matrino
73,50 [©) MAGGINI NICOLA (Virtus Emilsider Bologna) 63 Bologna
73,20 1) ROSSI DANIELE (Carabinieri BO) 49 It-Svi Pescara
73,08 4 AICARDI RICCARDO (Alco Reggio Emilia) 58 Rovereto
73,05 BONAIUTO RAFFAELE (Edera Forli) 38 Milano
72,94 [©) CARLI ROBERTO (Carabinieri BO) 53 Padova
71,80 @) POLLASTRI ENNIO (Fratellanza Modena) 36 Torino

(10)

10/06/89

24/02/19
30/04/16
27/04/91
22/07/95
10/04/94
09/05/87

21/06/77
26/09/65
08/06/79
25/10/70
02/10/82
04/08/73
13/06/74
06/07/57
16/10/76
24/09/61



